

PROJECT: **D Drive N Culvert Replacement**

CLIENT: **Calhoun County Road Department**

BID OPENING: May 29, 2019

No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Milbocker & Sons, Inc.		Grand River Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Base Bid							
1	Mobilization, Max 10%	1	L.S.	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$54,300.00	\$54,300.00
2	Machine Grading, Modified	3	Sta	450.00	\$1,350.00	590.00	\$1,770.00
3	Structures, Rem, Modified	1	L.S.	100,000.00	\$100,000.00	93,000.00	\$93,000.00
4	Clearing	0.1	Ac	15,000.00	\$1,500.00	20,210.00	\$2,021.00
5	HMA Surface, Rem	540	Syd	3.00	\$1,620.00	3.63	\$1,960.20
6	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	2	Ea	350.00	\$700.00	507.50	\$1,015.00
7	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	50	Cyd	20.00	\$1,000.00	27.05	\$1,352.50
8	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	710	Syd	7.00	\$4,970.00	8.25	\$5,857.50
9	Subbase, CIP	240	Cyd	5.00	\$1,200.00	20.70	\$4,968.00
10	Excavation, Earth	360	Cyd	3.00	\$1,080.00	20.55	\$7,398.00
11	Excavation, Fdn	450	Cyd	25.00	\$11,250.00	23.00	\$10,350.00
12	Backfill, Structure, CIP	100	Cyd	30.00	\$3,000.00	31.00	\$3,100.00
13	Embankment, CIP	50	Cyd	6.00	\$300.00	6.78	\$339.00
14	Guardrail, Rem	107	Ft	1.00	\$107.00	1.00	\$107.00
15	Guardrail, Type MGS-8	137.5	Ft	21.00	\$2,887.50	21.00	\$2,887.50
16	Guardrail Anch, Bridge, Det T1	4	Ea	1,400.00	\$5,600.00	1,400.00	\$5,600.00
17	Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2M	4	Ea	2,300.00	\$9,200.00	2,300.00	\$9,200.00
18	Guardrail Reflector	26	Ea	5.00	\$130.00	5.00	\$130.00
19	Erosion Control, Filter Bag	2	Ea	700.00	\$1,400.00	232.00	\$464.00
20	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	450	Ft	2.00	\$900.00	3.95	\$1,777.50
21	Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain, Deep	100	Ft	12.00	\$1,200.00	25.00	\$2,500.00
22	Cofferdam	1	L.S.	150,000.00	\$150,000.00	88,100.00	\$88,100.00
23	Conc, Grade T	70	Cyd	250.00	\$17,500.00	130.00	\$9,100.00
24	Substructure Conc	34	Cyd	185.00	\$6,290.00	620.00	\$21,080.00
25	Reinforcement, Steel, Epoxy Coated	1,811	Lbs	2.00	\$3,622.00	1.80	\$3,259.80
26	29' x 7' Skewed Precast 3-Sided Concrete Box Culvert	1	L.S.	250,000.00	\$250,000.00	168,500.00	\$168,500.00

BID TAB

PROJECT: D Drive N Culvert Replacement

CLIENT: Calhoun County Road Department

BID OPENING: May 29, 2019

No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Milbocker & Sons, Inc.		Grand River Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
27	Riprap, Heavy	95	Syd	100.00	\$9,500.00	69.00	\$6,555.00
28	Slope Restoration, Type B	540	Syd	4.00	\$2,160.00	12.75	\$6,885.00
29	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	5	Ea	200.00	\$1,000.00	55.00	\$275.00
30	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	5	Ea	1.00	\$5.00	7.00	\$35.00
31	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	172.5	Sft	3.00	\$517.50	3.70	\$638.25
32	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	172.5	Sft	1.00	\$172.50	0.25	\$43.13
33	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Furn	38	Sft	3.00	\$114.00	2.70	\$102.60
34	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	38	Sft	1.00	\$38.00	0.25	\$9.50
35	Minor Traf Devices	1	L.S.	11,100.00	\$11,100.00	28,500.00	\$28,500.00
Base Bid Total					\$661,413.50		\$543,180.48

Error in calculation but was fixed.